
Escrow Agents Contact List 
 
The following institutions have served as escrow agents for developers in the Solar Act Subsection q 
program and/or the NJDEP’s landfill closure escrow process. 
 
 
Wendy "Mitsy" Morgan 
VP Client Service Manager 
Bank of New York Mellon  
Corporate Trust Escrow 
101 Barclay Street*4 West 
New York, NY 10286 
Tel: 212‐815‐8286 
Fax: 212‐815‐5875 or 5877 
wendy.morgan1@bnymellon.com  
 
 
 
Thomas N. Kasper 
Vice President 
Cash Management Officer 
Peapack‐Gladstone Bank 
58 Mountain Boulevard 
Warren, NJ   07059 
908‐306‐8580 Phone 
908‐448‐9200 Cell 
kasper@pgbank.com  
 
 
Regina Richards  
Institutional Client Advisor II VP  
PNC Bank Center  
1600 Market St.  
31st Fl 
Philadelphia, PA  19103‐3898 
Tel. (215) 585‐6107  
Fax (215) 585‐7519 
Regina.richards@pnc.com  
 
 
Geoffrey S Campbell 
Wellsfargo 
7001 North Point Parkway 
Alpharetta, GA 30022 
(770) 410‐3807 
Geoffrey.S.Campbell@wellsfargo.com  
 

 
Eduardo Lopez 
Assistant Branch Manager 
Highlands State Bank® 
650 Union Blvd. 
Totowa, NJ 07512 
Phone: (973) 720‐0555 
Fax: (973) 785‐0111 
elopez@highlandsstatebank.com  
 
 
 
 
Stephanie Roche 
U.S. Bank National Association 
Corporate Trust Services 
21 South Street 
Morristown, NJ  07960 
tel: 973‐898‐7160 
fax: 973‐682‐4540  
stephanie.roche@usbank.com 
 
 
 
Kris P. Muse 
SVP Health Care Lending 
194 Nassau Street 
Princeton, NJ 08540 
609 454‐0134 Work 
609 238‐5731 Mobile 
609 921‐3312 fax 
kmuse@thebankofprinceton.com 
 
 
 
Carlo Chinosi, MBA 
Fulton Bank of New Jersey 
1302 Route 38 Hainesport NJ 08036 
Phone: 609‐261‐0209 
Fax: 609‐267‐7619 
CChinosi@fultonbanknj.com  



 
 
Leslie Edgerton 
Financial Service Representative 
TD Bank, America's Most Convenient Bank  
3024 Rte 516 
Old Bridge NJ 08857  
T: 732 679 6271 
F: 732 679 6439 
Leslie.Edgerton@td.com 
 
 
Jessica Rodriguez 
TD Bank, America’s Most Convenient Bank 
97 S White Horse Pike 
Hammonton, NJ 08037 
T: 609 704 0600 
F: 609 704 1054 
Jessica.Rodriguez@td.com  
 
 
 
Robert J. Spitzer 
Vice President 
Business Lending  
Investors Bank 
255 Lafayette Street 
Newark, NJ  07105 
973.924.2924 • office 
973.522.1684 • fax 
201.259.0480 • cell 
rspitzer@myinvestorsbank.com  
 
 
 

 
Mary Jane Santiago  
Sr Admin Assistant  
PNC Institutional Investments  
Two Tower Center Blvd.  
East Brunswick, NJ 08816  
P:  732‐220‐3193  
F:  732‐220‐3373  
maryjane.santiago@pnc.com  
 
 
Dianne Arena 
AVP/Branch Manager 
Century Savings Bank 
121 N. Main Street 
Elmer, NJ  08318 
Ph: 856.358.2100 
Fax: 856.358.6435 
darena@centurysb.com  
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 


